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PRODUCT CODE GUIDE 

All of Vroma’s products have a unique label which allows for easy 
identification of each trim. To make it easier for you we have ex-
plained how our labelling system works below.

Height
This is the internal height of the trim.
It is important that you check the depth of your tile to ensure it will 
fit with your chosen trim.

Trim Shape
The letter tells us which shape trim it is, in this case the trim would 
be an L-Shape Vroma trim.

Trim Colour 
This part of the code tells us what colour the trim is, in this case the 
trim is a Bright Chrome. 
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Vroma was established in 2012 with the goal of catering 
to the ever expanding aluminium trim market in the UK, by 
producing a full range of high quality trims at affordable 
prices. We are proud to say we have met our goal and far 
exceeded it.

We are specialists in the trim industry and our range, has 
been touted best in its class for range, quality and price. 
We have brought “luxury” to suit everyone’s budget, with 
in-house designers that understand the needs of today’s 
discerning customer.

Our expertise ensures the quality of our products are 
superior as we work closely with all of our factories to 
produce the perfect product.

Packaging is presented in a thoughtful way to ensure 
minimal waste and ease of handling.

Word-of-mouth has played a huge part in our success and 
we remain ever-aware that it’s down to the happiness and 
loyalty of our returning clients that we are fortunate to be in 
the position we are in. Our client’s satisfaction is paramount 
to us and we always aim to exceed expectations.

ABOUT VROMA
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ALUMINIUM TRIM

Our extensive range of aluminium trims ensures there is something for every 
job. Our range includes straight, box, round, triangular and t-bar profiles.
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Vroma L-Shape Straight Edge Aluminium tile trims are designed to give your tiling 
installation a straight edge finish. This is a modern alternative to the traditional round 
profile trim and is ideal for edging around corners and transitions.
The L-Shape trims are by far our most popular profile and are available in a extensive 
range of colours. 
These trims are easy to mitre ensuring a professional finish every time.
Vroma trims are film protected to assist in a perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

L-SHAPE ALUMINIUM TRIM
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L-SHAPE ALUMINIUM TRIM

Bright BrassMatt Brass

Deep Brushed GoldPolished Gold

Deep Brushed Chrome

Mill Finish Matt Chrome

Light Brushed Copper Brushed CopperBright CopperSoft Copper

Brilliant White

Aged Gold

Textured 
Metallic Charcoal

Textured Grey Metallic

Pebble StoneLight Grey StoneSandstone

Brushed Gun MetalBright Chrome

Matt White

Light Brushed Chrome

Deep Brushed Brass

Brushed BronzeBrushed Stainless Steel

Grey Metallic Matt Grey Matt Black

Polished Black Brushed Black
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Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

LRA.L.WPG53 Brilliant White 8 10 12

LRA.L.MW17 Matt White 8 10 12

LRA.L.ML51 Mill Finish 10 12 15 18 22.5 25 30

LRA.L. MT52 Matt Chrome 8 10 12 15

LRA.L.LRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 8 10 12

LRA.L.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 4 6 8 10 12 15 18 22.5

LRA.L.BC55 Bright Chrome 4 6 8 10 12 15 18 22.5 25 30

LRA.L.BRGM23 Brushed Gun Metal 8 10 12

LRA.L.SSH12 Brushed Stainless Steel 8 10 12

LRA.L.PG53 Polished Gold 10 12

LRA.L.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 8 10 12 15

LRA.L.AG13 Aged Gold 10 12

LRA.L.AMB84 Matt Brass 8 10 12

LRA.L.ABB82 Bright Brass 10 12

LRA.L.LBBB86 Light Brushed Brass 10 12

LRA.L.ALBB80 Brushed Brass 8 10 12 15

LRA.L.SC17 Soft Copper 10 12

LRA.L.BCOP26 Bright Copper 10 12

LRA.L.LBRCOP27 Light Brushed Copper 10 12

LRA.L.BRCOP29 Brushed Copper 8 10 12

LRA.L.SAS14 Sandstone 8 10 12

LRA.L.LGS33 Light Grey Stone 10 12

LRA.L.PS34 Pebble Stone 10 12

LRA.L.TMC39 Textured Metallic Charcoal 10 12

LRA.L.TMG32 Textured Metallic Grey 10 12

LRA.L.GM39 Grey Metallic 8 10 12

LRA.L.AMG31 Matt Grey 8 10 12 15 22.5

LRA.L.MTB19 Matt Black 8 10 12 15 22.5

LRA.L.PB18 Polished Black 10 12

LRA.L.BB58 Brushed Black 8 10 12 15

LRA.L.BCB59 Brushed Bronze 10 12

L-SHAPE ALUMINIUM TRIM
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L-SHAPE ALUMINIUM CORNER BLOCK

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

VOT.L.MT52 Matt Chrome 8 10 12

VOT.L.LRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 8 10 12

VOT.L.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

LRA.L.BRC4 Deep  Brushed Chrome 10 12

LRA.L.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 12

Vroma L-Shape Trade Aluminium tile trims, are sold in packs of 100 making 
them ideal for trade use.
Vroma trims are film protected to assist in a perfect installation without 
any marks or scratches. 
All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Light Brushed ChromeMatt Chrome Bright Chrome

Bright ChromeDeep Brushed 
Chrome

Vroma L-Shape Aluminium Corner Blocks are designed exclusively for our 
L-Shape range of trims. They eliminate the need for precise mitring. This 
saves time and conceals the edges where mitring is necessary.

L-SHAPE TRADE ALUMINIUM TRIM
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Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

VAH.L.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10 12

VAH.L.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

Vroma L-Shape Straight Edge Premium Aluminium tile trims, have a 3mm 
reinforced ridge running through the centre of the trim which strengthens the 
trim. These trims have less risk of burring when mitred.
Vroma trims are film protected to assist in a perfect installation without any 
marks or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Bright ChromeDeep Brushed Chrome

L-SHAPE PREMIUM ALUMINIUM TRIM
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Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

LFA.L.ML51 Mill Finish 15 18

LFA.L.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 12 15 18 22.5

Vroma L-Shape Formable Aluminium tile trims are designed to be used in tiling 
projects that have curved areas. These trims can be bent by hand on site. Formable 
profiles are also used for detailing designs on resin driveways.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Mill Finish Bright Chrome

L-SHAPE FORMABLE ALUMINIUM TRIM
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Vroma Box Square Edge trims are used as a standard edging trim around corners 
and transitions or in between tiles as a decorative feature.
Vroma offers matching corner blocks for several of the box square edge trim which 
circumvents the need to mitre the edges.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Sandstone

Pebble Stone

Mill Finish

Deep Brushed Gold

Brushed BronzePolished Gold Light Grey Stone

Textured 
Metallic Charcoal

Brushed Stainless SteelBright ChromeDeep Brushed Chrome

Light Brushed ChromeMatt ChromeTextured Snow White

Textured Grey Metallic

Matt Grey

Grey Metallic

Polished BlackBrushed BlackMatt Black

BOX SQUARE EDGE ALUMINIUM TRIM

Brilliant White
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Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

VA.B.WPG53 Brilliant White 10 12

VA.B.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

VA.B.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 8 10 12

VA.B.LRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 10 12

VA.B.MT52 Matt Chrome 8 10 12

VA.B.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 10 12

VA.B.PG53 Polished Gold 10 12

VA.B.BCHMPG70 Brushed Champagne 10 12

VA.B.BCB59 Brushed Bronze 10 12

VA.B.BB58 Brushed Black 10 12

BQA.B.GM39 Grey Metallic 10 12

VA.B.ML51 Mill Finish 10 12

BQA.B.LGS33 Light Grey Stone 10 12

BQA.B.MTB19 Matt Black 10 12

BQA.B.AMG31 Matt Grey 10 12

BQA.B.PS34 Pebble Stone 10 12

BQA.B.PB18 Polished Black 10 12

BQA.B.SAS14 Sandstone 10 12

BQA.B.TMC39 Textured Metallic Charcoal 10 12

BQA.B.TMG32 Textured Metallic Grey 10 12

BQA.B.TSW31 Textured Snow White 10 12

BOX SQUARE EDGE ALUMINIUM TRIM
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Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

CORNER.B.MT52 Matt Chrome 10 12

CORNER.B.LBRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 10 12

CORNER.B.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 8 10 12

CORNER.B.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

CORNER.B.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 10 12

CORNER.B.MTB19 Matt Black 10 12

CORNER.B.BB58 Brushed Black 10 12

CORNER.B. PB18 Polished Black 10 12

Vroma Box Square Edge Corner Blocks are designed exclusively for 
our Box Square Edge Trims. 
They eliminate the need for precise mitring. This saves time and 
conceals the edges where mitring is necessary whilst providing a 
classic finish. 

Deep Brushed Chrome Brushed Black

Deep Brushed Gold

Matt Chrome Bright Chrome

BOX SQUARE EDGE ALUMINIUM CORNER BLOCK

Light Brushed Chrome Matt Black Polished Black
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Product Code Colour Height - D (mm)

VA.C.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10 12 15

VA.C.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 12 15

VA.C. BRPG22 Brushed Gold 10 12

VA.C.MTB19 Matt Black 10 12 15

VA.C.BB58 Brushed Black 10 12 15

VA.C.ALBB80 Brushed Brass 10 12 15

Vroma Box Capping Trim is designed to cap over rough cut ceramic and porcelain 
tile edges, whilst giving all the benefits of the Box Square Edge Trim. It gives your 
tiling project a neat, streamlined finish.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Brushed Black

Matt Black

Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome Brushed Gold

BOX CAPPING ALUMINIUM TRIM

Brushed Brass
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TRIANGLE ALUMINIUM TRIM

Product Code Colour Internal height - 
D (mm)

External angled 
height- E (mm)

VAH.10T.MT52 Matt Chrome 10 28

VAH.12T.MT52 Matt Chrome 12 30

VAH.10T.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10 28

VAH.12T.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 12 30

VAH.10T.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 28

VAH.12T.BC55 Bright Chrome 12 30

VAH.10T.BB58 Brushed Black 10 28

VAH.12T.BB58 Brushed Black 12 30

Vroma Triangular Trims have a beautiful 45° angle giving a modern and minimalistic 
finish to any tiling job. They can be used to create dados or finishing off part-tiled 
walls and skirting. 
Vroma has designed internal and external 3 way corner blocks to match each finish 
of trim available in this range. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Brushed BlackMatt Chrome Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome
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TRIANGLE ALUMINIUM CORNER BLOCK

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

ACB.T.Internal.MT52 Matt Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.External.MT52 Matt Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.Internal.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.External.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.Internal.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.External.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 12

ACB.T.Internal.BB58 Deep Brushed Black 10 12

ACB.T.External.BB58 Deep Brushed Black 10 12

Vroma Triangle Aluminium Corner Blocks are designed exclusively for 
our Triangle Trims. They eliminate the need for precise mitring. This saves 
time and conceals the edges where mitring is necessary whilst providing 
a modern classic finish. 

Brushed BlackMatt Chrome Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome
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Product Code Colour Internal 
height - D (mm)

External height 
/width - W (mm)

Length - 
L (m)

VAH.8R.MT52 Matt Chrome  8 9 2.5

VAH.10R.MT52 Matt Chrome 10 11 2.5

VAH.12R.MT52 Matt Chrome 12 13 2.5

VAH.10R.LBRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 10 11 2.5

VAH.12R.LBRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 12 13 2.5

VAH.8R.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 9 2.5

VAH.10R.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 11 2.5

VAH.12R.BC55 Bright Chrome 12 13 2.5

VAH.10R.BB58 Brushed Black 10 11 2.5

VAH.12R.BB58 Brushed Black 12 13 2.5

Vroma Quadrant Trims are regarded by many as the traditional choice. Designed 
for strength and style, these trims have a reinforced lip to prevent dents and bends. 
Its tapered leading edge gives you the option of tiling flush or using a tile that is 
approximately 2mm smaller than the trim size, to tile under the lip of the trim. 
Vroma have designed both the internal and external 3 way corner blocks to match 
each finish of trim available in this range. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Brushed BlackMatt Chrome Light Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome

QUADRANT ALUMINIUM TRIM
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Brushed BlackMatt Chrome Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome

Vroma Quadrant Aluminium Corner Blocks are designed exclusively for our Quad-
rant range of trims. They eliminate the need for precise mitring. This saves time 
and conceals the edges where mitring is necessary whilst providing a classic finish. 

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

ACB.R.External.MT52 Matt Chrome 8 10 12

ACB.R.Internal.MT52 Matt Chrome 8 10 12

ACB.R.External.BRC54 Light Brushed Chrome 10 12

ACB.R.Internal.BRC54 Light Brushed Chrome 10 12

Corner. R.External.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

Corner.R.Internal.BC55 Bright Chrome 8 10 12

10R.External.BB58 Brushed Black 10 12

10R.Internal.BB58 Brushed Black 10 12

QUADRANT ALUMINIUM CORNER BLOCK



20

Deep Brushed Brass

Matt Grey

Vroma Corner Protectors are designed to protect the edge of a wall surface. These 
trims can also be used to cover up any pre-existing damage and can be fitted 
retrospectively. 
Corner protectors are commonly used in areas where there is a high level of foot 
traffic. They are widely used in industrial settings and the hospitality sector to protect 
sharp edges ensuring a safe finish.
Vroma Corner Protectors come with self adhesive pads for easy installation.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Deep Brushed GoldBright ChromeBrilliant White

Product Code Colour External Height x Width (mm)

ECA.C.BC55 Bright Chrome 14 19 25

ECA.C.WGP53 Brilliant White 19

ECA.C.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 14 19 25 40

ECA.C.ALBB80 Deep Brushed Brass 14 19 25 40

ECA.C.AMG31 Matt Grey 19

ECA.C.MTB19 Matt Black 14 19 25 40

ECA.C.LBRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 19

Matt Black

CORNER PROTECTOR ALUMINIUM

Light Brushed Chrome
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Product Code Colour External Width  (mm)

LIS.U.MT52 Matt Chrome 10
LIS.U.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 10
LIS.U.BC55 Bright Chrome 10
LIS.U.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 10
LIS.U. PG53 Polished Gold 10
LIS.U.ALBB80 Deep Brushed Brass 10
LIS.U. BRCOP29 Brushed Dark Copper 10
LIS.U.BCB59 Deep Brushed Bronze 10
LIS.U.MTB19 Matt Black 10
LIS.U.BB58 Deep Brushed Black 10
LIS.U.AMB84 Matt Brass 10

The Vroma Listello is a flat decorative profile designed to complement 
the aesthetics of a tiling installation. Vroma trims are film protected to 
ensure perfect installation without any marks or scratches. All trims are 
2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Matt Black

Deep Brushed Black

Matt Chrome Deep Brushed GoldDeep Brushed Chrome

Brushed Darker CopperPolished Gold

Bright Chrome

Deep Brushed Brass

LISTELLO ALUMINIUM PROFILE

Matt Brass
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Product Code Colour External Width (mm)

LIS.20U.MT52 Matt Chrome 20

LIS.20U.BRC54 Deep Brushed Chrome 20

LIS.20U.BC55 Bright Chrome 20

LIS.20U.BRPG22 Deep Brushed Gold 20

LIS.20U. PG53 Polished Gold 20

LIS.20U.ALBB80 Deep Brushed Brass 20

LIS.20U. BRCOP29 Brushed Dark Copper 20

LIS.20U.BCB59 Deep Brushed Bronze 20

LIS.20U.MTB19 Matt Black 20

LIS.20U.BB58 Deep Brushed Black 20

LIS.U.AMB84 Matt Brass 20

Matt Chrome Bright Chrome Polished Gold Deep Brushed Brass

Brushed Dark CopperDeep Brushed Bronze Matt Black Brushed Black

LISTELLO ALUMINIUM PROFILE

The Vroma Listello is a flat decorative profile designed to complement the aesthetics 
of a tiling installation. They are often used as a decorative element to create contrast 
between two tiles. These listello profiles are also widely used for interior decor, 
furniture and headboard detailing.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Matt Brass
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Product Code Colour Height - D (mm) Width - L (mm) Angled Height- E (mm)

RIA.12I.MT52 Matt Chrome 9 13 12

RIA.16I.MT52 Matt Chrome 11 17 16

RIA.22I.MT52 Matt Chrome 17 19 22

RIA.12I.BC55 Bright Chrome 9 13 12

RIA.16I.BC55 Bright Chrome 11 17 16

RIA.22I.BC55 Bright Chrome 17 19 22

Vroma Internal Trim is designed for use on the inside corner edges of a tiles surface. 
It is typically used to hide and protect exposed raw edges of tiles, creating a neat 
and professional finish. The internal trim helps to create a cohesive, contemporary 
and sleek look in both bathrooms and kitchens. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Bright ChromeMatt Chrome

INTERNAL TRIM
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T BAR

The Vroma T Bar is designed to provide a seamless transition between two surfaces 
of the same height. They can be used with ceramic tiles, natural stone, parquet, 
PVC laminate and concrete paving.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Width (mm)

TRA.TB.LRC56 Light Brushed Chrome 10 18.5

TRA.TB.BC55 Bright Chrome 10 18.5

TRA.TB.BRPG22 Brushed Gold 10 18.5

TRA.TB.LBBB86 Light Brushed Brass 10 18.5

TRA.TB.ABB82 Bright Brass 10 18.5

TRA.TB.BCOP26 Bright Copper 10

TRA.TB.MTB19 Matt Black 10 18.5

TRA.TB.ASBB87 Satin Brushed Brass 10

Light Brushed Chrome Bright Chrome Brushed Gold Light Brushed Brass

Bright CopperBright Brass Satin Brushed Brass
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Vroma Expansion Joints are used to allow for movement between two different 
parts of a structure. They have the ability to absorb movements helping to prevent 
cracks and other damage from occurring due to thermal expansion or contraction.
Replacement EPDM rubbers for our AEXR profiles are available.
All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm)

AEXB.MT.GREY Matt Finish 10 12 15 22.5

Matt Finish

Matt Finish

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm)

AEXR.MT.GREY Matt Finish 10 12 15 22.5

MOVEMENT JOINT
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V- GROOVE

P.39

LISTELLO

P.22

ROLLED STAINLESS 
STEEL

P.34

P.36

STAINLESS STEEL
INLAY

Our comprehensive range of 304 stainless steel trims offer a high 
quality, durable finish.

STAINLESS STEEL TRIM
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Antique Burnished Brass

Vroma Stainless Steel L-Shape  Tile Trims are the standard 18/8 stainless steel, 
available in a 0.8mm thickness. These trims are extremely versatile and hard wearing. 
Vroma Stainless Steel Trims are perfect for industrial food preparation zones and 
hospitals where high levels of hygiene are required as well as having a wide range 
of exterior uses. 
Vroma stainless steel trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without 
marks or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Mirror Finish Mirror ChromeBrushed Finish Brushed Gold

Mirror Finish Gold Mirror Finish Rose GoldBrushed Rose Gold

Antique Brushed Bronze Brushed Black NickelVintage Bronze Polished Black Nickel

L-SHAPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

P.16
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L-SHAPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

Product Code Colour Height - H (mm)

VSS.L.BF.08304 Brushed Finish 8 10 12
VSS.L.MC.08304 Mirror Chrome 8 10 12
VSS.L.MC.MF70 Mirror Finish 8 10 23
LSS.L.BRG75 Brushed Gold 8 10 12
LSS.L.MFPG76 Mirror Finish Gold 8 10 12
LSS.L.BRRG74 Brushed Rose Gold 8 10 12
VSS.L.MFRG73 Mirror Finish Rose Gold 8 10 12
VSS.L.ABB76 Antique Burnished Brass 8 10 12 15
LSS.L. VB77 Vintage Bronze 8 10 12 15
VSS.L.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 8 10 12 15
VSS.L.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 8 10 12
VSS.L.MFPN77 Mirror Finish Nickel 8 10 12

Vroma Stainless Steel Box Square trims are designed to create a neat and professional 
finish. Stainless Steel Trims are perfect for use in industrial food preparation zones 
where high levels of hygiene are required as well as having a wide range of exterior 
uses. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

BOX SQUARE EDGE 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM



29

Product Code Colour Internal Height (mm)

VSS.B.BF.08304 Brushed Finish 8 10 12

VSS.B.MC.08304 Mirror Chrome 8 10 12

Corner Blocks

Corner.B.BF.VSS Brushed Finish 8 10 12

Corner.B.BF.VSS Mirror Finish 8 10   12

Brushed Finish Mirror Finish

Mirror ChromeBrushed Finish

QUADRANT ROUND 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

Vroma Stainless Steel Quadrant Trims are the standard 18/8 stainless steel, available 
in a 0.8 thickness.
These trims are regarded by many as the traditional choice, with matching corner 
blocks designed for a perfect finish.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified . 

BOX SQUARE EDGE 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM
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Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm) External 
height - W (mm)

VSS.10R.BF.08304 Brushed Finish 10 11

VSS.12R.BF.08304 Brushed Finish 12 13

VSS.10R.MC.08304 Mirror Chrome 10 11

VSS.12R.MC.08304 Mirror Chrome 12 13

Corner Block

Corner.R.External.BF-VSS Brushed Finish 10  12

Corner.R.Internal.BF-VSS Brushed Finish 10  12

Corner.R.External.MC-VSS Mirror Chrome 10  12

Corner.R.Internal.MC-VSS Mirror Chrome 10  12

Mirror ChromeBrushed Finish Brushed Finish Mirror Chrome

QUADRANT ROUND 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

Vroma Stainless Steel Corner Protectors offer both a decorative finish and protection 
for exposed raw tile edges. This profile can be used to cover up any pre-existing 
damage. 
The Vroma Corner Protectors can be used in high traffic areas. They are perfect for 
use in industrial food preparation zones where high levels of hygiene are required 
as well as having a wide range of exterior uses and are designed to be durable and 
long lasting.
These Corner Protectors come with self adhesive pads for easy fitting. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

CORNER PROTECTOR 304 STAINLESS STEEL
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Mirror GoldBrushed Gold

Brushed Black Nickel

Brushed Finish

Brushed Rose Gold

Mirror Chrome

Mirror Rose Gold Vintage Bronze

Antique Brushed 
Bronze

Burnished Brass

CORNER PROTECTOR 304 STAINLESS STEEL

Product Code Colour  External height x width (mm)

ECSS.C.BF304 Brushed Finish 20 30 40 50 60 70

ECSS.C.MC304 Mirror Chrome 20 30

ECSS.C.MFPG76 Mirror Gold 20

ECSS.C.BRG75 Brushed Gold 20

ECSS.C.MFRG73 Mirror Rose Gold 20

ECSS.C.ABB76 Burnished Brass 20 30

ECSS.C.VB77 Vintage Bronze 20 30

ECSS.C.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 20 30

ECSS.C.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 20

ECSS.C.BRRG74 Brushed Rose Gold 20
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Brushed Finish Mirror Chrome

INTERNAL CORNER PROTECTOR 304 STAINLESS STEEL

Vroma Stainless Steel Internal Corner Protectors are designed to protect corners from 
wear and tear. They can also be used to hide any raw tile edges and imperfections 
that may be visible when two tiles meet at a 90° angle.
These Internal Corner Protectors come with self adhesive pads to allow for easy 
fitting. They can be fitted retrospectively.
All Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Height x width (mm)

ICSS.20C. BF304 Brushed Finish 20

ICSS.20C. MC304 Mirror Chrome 20
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Vroma Stainless Steel Angled Trim are the standard 304 stainless steel, available in 
a 0.8mm thickness. 
This trim is an important finishing detail for tiled surfaces as it helps to protect the 
edges of the tiles from chipping or cracking whilst adding a minimalist decorative 
touch to the overall space. 
All Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Height - D (mm)

ASS.A.BF304 Brushed Finish 10 12

Brushed Finish

ANGLED 304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIM
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ROLLED STAINLESS STEEL

Product Code Colour  Width (mm) Thickness (mm)

SSROLL.14.BF304 Brushed Finish 14 25 40 60 100 150 200 0.5

SSROLL.14.MF70 Mirror Finish 8K 14 25 40 60 100 150 200 0.5

SSROLL.14.BRG40 Brushed Gold 14 25 40 60 100 150 200 0.5

SSROLL.14.MFPG76 Mirror Finish Polished Gold 14 25 40 60 100 150 0.5

SSROLL.14.BRRG75 Brushed Rose Gold 14 25 40 60 100 150 0.5

SSROLL.14.MFRG73 Mirror Finish Rose Gold 14 25 40 60 100 150 0.5

SSROLL.14.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 14 25 40 60 100 150 200 0.5

SSROLL.25.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 25 40 60 100 150 0.8

SSROLL.25.VB77 Vintage Bronze 25 40 60 100 150 0.8

SSROLL.25.ABB76 Burnished Brass 25 40 60 100 150 200 0.8

Vroma Rolled Stainless Steel Adhesive Strips are the standard 304 stainless steel, 
offering a variety of widths to suit your needs. Specifically designed to complement 
our stainless steel trims, these strips serve as the perfect finishing touch for any 
comprehensive design installation.
For added convenience, these trims feature a self-adhesive backing, ensuring easy 
application in your chosen space.
The rolled stainless come on rolls that are 3 meters.

Brushed Nickel, Brushed Gold, Mirror Finish, Polished Gold, Brushed Rose Gold Brushed Finish 
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FLAT BAR

Product Code Colour  Width (mm) Height (mm) Length (m)

FLAT.12.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 12 0.8 2.5

FLAT.12.VB77 Vintage Bronze 12 0.8 2.5

FLAT.12.ABB76 Burnished Brass 12 0.8 2.5

Vroma Flat bars are a popular choice for decorative finishes in furniture due to 
their sleek, modern appearance and durability. They can be used in a variety 
of applications, such as table edges, chair frames, shelving supports, or as 
decorative accents in cabinets and wall-mounted furniture.

Burnished BrassAntique Brushed Bronze Vintage Bronze
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STAINLESS STEEL FLAT BAR INLAY

The Vroma Stainless Steel 304 Flat Bar is crafted with precision and durability in 
mind, making it an excellent choice for decorative and functional inlay applications, 
stair tread inserts.Manufactured from high-quality stainless steel, it offers superior 
corrosion resistance, a sleek finish, and long-lasting performance.

Ideal for use in furniture design, flooring, wall accents, and architectural details, this 
flat bar provides both strength and elegance. Its smooth surface allows for seamless 
installation, ensuring a refined and modern look in any project.

Product Code Colour  Width (mm) Height (mm) Length (m)

FRSS.10x3mm.BF304 Brushed Stainless Steel 5   10   15   20   30 3 2.5

FRSS.10x3mm.MF70 Mirror Finish Stainless Steel 5   10   15   20   30 3 2.5

Brushed Stainless Steel Mirror Finish Stainless Steel
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Vroma Stainless Steel 316 Tile Trims are commonly known as marine-grade stain-
less steel. They are more resistant than 304 stainless steel to corrosion and pitting 
and also have excellent strength and durability at high temperatures. 
Stainless Steel 316 Tile Trims are used in applications where the tile is  exposed to 
high temperatures and or corrosive environments, such as commercial kitchens or 
outdoor environments. 
They are also used where the tile will be subject to heavy foot traffic as it is resistant 
to scratching and wear. 
All Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Internal height - H (mm)

VSS.8L.BF.08304 Brushed Finish 8 10 12 15 18 22.5 30

VSS.8L.MC. 0316 Mirror Chrome 8 10 12 15 18 22.5 30

Mirror ChromeBrushed Finish

L-SHAPE STAINLESS STEEL 316 TRIM



Our V Groove Stainless Steel Trims have a defined fold giving a 
smarter finish. Available in a range of popular colours.  

STAINLESS STEEL V GROOVE TRIM 
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Mirror ChromeBrushed Chrome Brushed Finish Rose GoldBrushed Gold

Mirror Finish Rose Gold Brushed Black Nickel

L-SHAPE V GROOVE STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

Vroma 304 Stainless Steel V Groove Straight Edge Tile Trims have a more defined 
fold as opposed to our standard stainless steel trims which are rolled. 
L Shape trims are designed to hide and protect the exposed raw edge of tiles 
creating a neat and professional finish. They are extremely versatile, hard wearing 
and hygienic.
The V Groove profiles are exclusive to Vroma in the UK.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

LVSS.L.BF71 Brushed Chrome 10 12

LVSS.L.MF70 Mirror Finish 8 10 12

LVSS.L.BRG75 Brushed Gold 10 12

LVSS.L.MFRG73 Mirror Finish Rose Gold 10 12

LVSS.L.BRRG74 Brushed Rose Gold 10 12

LVSS.L.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 10 12



40

BOX SQUARE EDGE V GROOVE STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

Vroma 304 Stainless Steel V Groove Box Square Tile Trims have more defined folds as 
opposed to our standard stainless steel trims which are rolled. 
Box Square trims are designed to be used as part of a tiling installation, to surround 
windowsills, and provides a protective yet stylish finish to tiled corners.
The V Groove profiles are exclusive to Vroma in the UK.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm)

BVSS.B.BF71 Brushed Chrome 10 12

BVSS.B.MF70 Mirror Chrome 10 12

BVSS.B.BRG75 Brushed Gold 10 12

BVSS.B.ABB76 Antique Burnished Brass 10 12

BVSS.B.VB77 Vintage Bronze 10 12

BVSS.B.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 10 12

BVSS.B.BFRG74 Brushed Finish Rose Gold 10 12

BVSS.B.MFRG73 Mirror Finish Rose Gold 10 12

BVSS.B.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 10 12

Mirror ChromeBrushed Chrome Brushed Finish Gold Antique Burnished Brass

Brushed Black Nickel

Mirror Finish Rose GoldBrushed Finish Rose GoldAntique Brushed Bronze Vintage Bronze
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LISTELLO V GROOVE STAINLESS STEEL PROFILE

Vroma 304 Stainless Steel V Groove Listello have a more defined fold as opposed to 
the standard stainless steel trims which are rolled and are exclusive to Vroma in the UK. 
The listello is a decorative profile designed to complement aesthetics of a tiling 
installation. They are often used to create a contrast between different tiles. The 
listello profiles are widely used for interior decor, furniture and headboard detailing. 
They are extremely versatile, hard wearing and hygienic.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour External width - D (mm) 

LISVSS.U.BF71 Brushed Chrome 4.1 8 15

LISVSS.U.MF70 Mirror Chrome 4.1 8 15 30

LISVSS.U.BRG75 Brushed Gold 4.1 8 15

LIVSS.30.MFPG7 Mirror Finish Gold 30

LISVSS.U.MFRG73 Mirror Finish Rose Gold 4.1 8 15 30

LISVSS.U.ABB76 Antique Burnished Brass 10 15 20

LIVSS.U.VB77 Vintage Bronze 10 15 20

LISVSS.U.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 10 15 20

LISVSS.U.BFRG73 Brushed Finish Rose Gold 4.1 8 15

LISVSS.U.BRBN72 Brushed Black Nickel 4.1 8 15 30

Mirror FinishBrushed Chrome

Brushed Finish Rose 
Gold

Brushed Finish Gold

Mirror Finish Rose Gold Brushed Black Nickel

Mirror Finish Gold

Antique Burnished 
Brass

Vintage BronzeAntique Brushed 
Bronze
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T-BAR STAINLESS STEEL PROFILE

Product Code Colour Width 
(mm)

TVSS.10T.VB77 Vintage Bronze 10/20

TVSS.10T.BRAB78 Antique Brushed Bronze 10/20

TVSS.10T. ABB76 Antique Burnished Brass 10/20

Vintage Bronze Antique Brushed Bronze Antique Burnished Brass

The Vroma T Bar is designed to provide a seamless transition between two surfaces 
of the same height. They can be used with ceramic tiles, natural stone, parquet, 
PVC laminate and concrete paving.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks 
or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 



COPPER TRIM

Our new range of solid copper profiles are suited for both home and 
commercial use. These trims are available in a light brushed finish.   
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Vroma Copper L-Shape Trims are a luxury product. These solid copper trims offer a 
trendy yet timeless finish and have the added benefit of being antimicrobial. They 
wont oxidise as they have a satin lacquer applied which acts as a layer of protection 
(unless stated otherwise).
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Product Code Colour Internal 
height - D(mm)

Height 
- W (mm)

BQC.10B.SBCOP61 Brushed Copper 10 11

BQC.12B.SBCOP61 Brushed Copper 12 13

Product Code Colour Internal height - H (mm)

LRC.L.SBCOP61 Brushed Copper 8 10 12 15

Brushed Copper

BOX SQUARE EDGE COPPER TRIM

Brushed Copper

L-SHAPE COPPER TRIM
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COPPER PROFILE

CORNER PROTECTOR COPPER

Product Code Colour Height - H (mm) Length (M)

LIS.U.SBCOP61 Brushed Copper 10 20* 2.5

Brushed Copper

Product Code Colour External height x width (mm) Length (M)

ECSC.20C.SBCOP61 Brushed Copper 20* 2.5

Brushed Copper
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Natural Finish Copper

Colour Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (M)

Natural Finish Copper 3 12 2   4

Vroma Copper Inlays are a premium product. These inlays are popular in design for both 
domestic and commercial use. They are commonly used as part of flooring installations. 
All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

* custom sizes, lengths & finishes available on request

COPPER INLAY



BRASS TRIM

Our comprehensive range of solid brass profiles are suited for both 
home and commercial use. These trims are available in brushed, 

polished and natural finishes.   
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Product Code Colour Internal Height - D (mm)

LRB.L.CB93 Chrome Plated Brass 10 12

Vroma Brass Trims are a premium product available in many profiles. These Brass 
Profiles can be used in many areas of tiling and building projects. Brass is an extremely 
hard wearing metal and is popular in design for both domestic and commercial use
Some of our profiles do have a minimum order quantity dependant on size and varying 
lengths, please contact us for more information.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified.

Chrome Plated Brass Chrome Plated Brass

Product Code Colour Internal Height - D (mm)

BQB.B.CB93 Chrome Plated Brass 10 12

Product Code

Corner.B.CB93 Chrome Plated Brass 10 12

Chrome Plated Brass

CHROME PLATED BRASS TRIMS
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Vroma Brass L - Shape Tile Trim is a premium product and are ideal for edging around 
corners and transitions. These trims are easy to mitre ensuring a professional finish 
every time.
Brass is a hard wearing metal and is suitable for installation in any part of your property.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified . 

Polished BrassNatural BrassNatural Brass Brushed Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm)

LRB.L.NB91 Natural Brass 6 8 10 12 15 18 22.5 30

LRB.L.BB94 Brushed Brass 8 10 12 15

LRB.L.PB92 Polished Brass 8 10 12

LRB.L.CB93 Chrome Plated Brass 10 12

LRB.L.BUB95 Burmished Brass 10 12

LRB.L.BROB96 Bronzed Brass 10 12

Formable Trims

LFB.L.NB91 Natural Brass 8 10 12 15 18 22.5 30

L-SHAPE BRASS TRIM

 Burnished Brass  Bronzed Brass
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Brass is an extremely hard wearing metal. These box square trims are suitable for both 
domestic and commercial use.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified . 

Brushed BrassNatural Brass Polished Brass

Natural Brass Brushed Brass  Polished Brass

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm)

BQB.B.NB91 Natural Brass 8 10 12

BQB.B.BB94 Brushed Brass 10 12

BQB.B.PB92 Polished Brass 10 12

Corner Blocks

CORNER.B.NB91 Natural Brass 8 10 12

CORNER.B.BB94 Brushed Brass 10 12

CORNER.B.PB92 Polished Brass 10 12

BOX SQUARE EDGE BRASS TRIM
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BRASS CORNER BLOCKS

Brass is an extremely hard wearing metal. Listellos are a decorative profile designed 
to complement the aesthetics of a tiling installation.   They are suitable and commonly 
used as part of flooring installations.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified . 

Natural Brass Natural Brass

Product Code Colour External width - W(mm) External height - H (mm)

BUB.10U.NB91 Natural Finish Brass 10 7

BUB.20U.NB91 Natural Finish Brass 20 8

LISTELLO BRASS TRIM

Product Code Colour Height - H (mm)

CORNER.L.NB91 Natural Brass 8   10   12

CORNER.L.BB91 Brushed Brass 8   10   12

CORNER.L.PB91 Polished Brass 8   10   12

Natural Brass Polished BrassBrushed Brass
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Colour Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (M)

Polished Brass 1.6 10   20 2.5

Brushed Brass 1.6 10   20   30 2.5

Natural Brass 1.6 10   20   2.5

Burnished Brass 1.6 10   20   30 2.5

Bronzed Brass 1.6 10   20   30 2.5

FLAT BAR BRASS TRIM

Vroma Brass Inlays are a premium product. These inlays are popular in design for 
domestic and commercial use. They are commonly used as part of flooring installations. 
Brass is extremely hard wearing metal and can be used in many areas of tiling and 
building projects. 
Some of our profiles do have a minimum order quantity dependant on size and 
varying lengths, please contact us for more information.

Polished Brass Natural Brass

Burnished Brass

Brushed Brass

Bronzed Brass
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BRASS TUBE

Colour Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (M)

Natural Finish Brass 3.2 6.5 - 50.8* 1.8   3.6
Brushed Brass 3.2 6.5 - 50.8* 1.8   3.6
Polished Brass 3.2 6.5 - 50.8* 1.8   3.6
Burnished Brass 3.2 6.5 - 50.8* 1.8   3.6

The 3.2 flat bar inlays are available in many sizes from 6.5 – 101.6 mm.
Please call to discuss your custom order.

*Size widths avialable: 6.5, 9.5, 12.7, 15.8, 19.05, 22.2, 25.4, 31.75, 44.45, 50.8
  Larger size available.

BRASS FLAT BAR INLAY

Burnished Brass

Polished BrassNatural BrassBrushed Brass

1 ½” OD (38.1 mm) x 18 SWG (1.2 mm wall)
Available in 2.5 m and 5 m lengths
Be in contact for other lengths

Polished Brass Brushed Brass
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Colour Width (mm)

Natural Finish Brass 10

Colour Width (mm)

Natural Finish Brass 7.95

Natural Brass

Natural Brass

BRASS HEXAGON PROFILE

BRASS ROUND PROFILE



55

Are precision-cut strips of brass designed to be seamlessly set into wood, stone, tile, 
or other surfaces. During installation, a channel or groove is created to match the 
chosen inlay size. The brass strip is then fitted into place and secured, sitting flush with 
the surface. Once finished, the brass reveals a clean, decorative line or pattern that 
elevates the design with a touch of elegance.
Vroma Brass Inlays come in 10 different sizes, they can be used for everything from 
subtle detailing to bold feature accents, offering endless creative possibilities.

When installed, Vroma Brass Inlay adds approximately 
1.3 mm to the height of the primary tile trim, ensuring a seamless and defined finish.

Natural Brass Brushed Brass Polished Brass Bronzed Brass Burnished Brass

Colour Height (mm) Width (mm)

Natural Brass 5.5 5

Brushed Brass 5.5 5

Polished Brass 5.5 5

Bronzed Brass 5.5 5

Burnished Brass 5.5 5

BRASS INLAY TOPPER
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BRASS T-BAR PROFILE

Natural BrassBrushed Brass

Product Code Colour External Width (mm)

 TRB.18T.BB94 Brushed Brass 10 18

 TRB.18T.NB91 Natural Brass 10 18

TRB.18T. BUB95 Burnished Brass 10 18

TRB.18T. BROB96 Bronzed Brass 10 18

The Vroma T Bar is designed to provide a seamless transition between two surfaces 
of the same height. They can be used with ceramic tiles, natural stone, parquet, PVC 
laminate and concrete paving.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

Burnished Brass

Bronzed Brass
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BRASS CORNER ANGLE

Product Code Colour External Width (mm)

ECB.C.BB94 Brushed Brass 12 20 30 40

 ECB.C.NB91 Natural Brass 20

ECB.C.PB92 Polished Brass 20

ECB.C.BUB95 Burnished Brass 20

ECB.C.BROB96 Bronzed Brass 20

Brushed Brass Natural Brass Polished Brass Burnished Brass Bronzed Brass

Vroma Brass Corner Angle are are easy to mitre creating neat corners and a professional 
finish. It can be used to surround windowsills, splashbacks and part-tiled areas.
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PVC TILE TO VINYL CAPPING

Black

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

LRP.L.WT30 White 6 8 10 12

LRP.L.GR40 Grey 6 8 10

LRP.L.BL50 Black 6 8 10

White Grey

Vroma L-Shape Straight Edge Plastic tile trims are designed to give your tiling 
installation a straight edge finish. This is ideal for edging around corners and 
transitions.
The L-Shape trims are by far the most popular trim profile These trims are easy to 
mitre ensuring a professional finish.
All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

L-SHAPE PLASTIC TRIM

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm)

TTVP.8mm.WT30 White 8

TTVP.8mm.GR40 Grey 8

TTVP.8mm.BL50 Black 8
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Using a tile levelling system can be particularly beneficial for large-format tiles, where 
the risk of lippage is higher due to their size and weight. These systems help both 
professional and DIY tile installers achieve a more precise and visually appealing result. 

Our Tile Pliers, a vital component in our tile leveling system for effortless installation. 
These pliers secure wedges, ensuring a snug fit between tiles. Paired with our Tile 
Leveling Clips and Wedges, achieve flawless alignment effortlessly. The clips maintain 
even gaps, and reusable wedges guarantee a level surface. Elevate your tile installation 
with this essential duo and the precision of our Tile Pliers.

Our specialised tile leveling tool ensures a streamlined installation process by securely 
fastening wedges for a tight and precise tile alignment. Available in packs of 50 with 
removable pins, each set includes a wrench for added user convenience. Plus, with 
replacement pins available, there’s no need to invest in a whole new set each time. 
Upgrade your installation experience with ease and efficiency.

Tile Levelling System
full range of sizes available 1mm,1.5mm,2m-
m,2.5mm,3mm in the clips.

Clip size available: 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3

REUSABLE TILE LEVELLING KIT

WEDGE, CLIPS AND TOOL

TILE LEVELLING SYSTEM
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LED PROFILES

Our extensive range of profiles ensure there is something for everyone. 
We have profiles suitable for tiles, plaster and decorative use.   
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Vroma LED Profiles are available a wide range of profiles offering endless possibilities. 
These trims have a timeless matt chrome finish and are suitable for both commercial 
and domestic use, these LED Profiles can be used in many areas of tiling and building 
projects. They accept universal LED systems offering unlimited freedom of design. 
Vroma LED profiles are not waterproof and are not suitable for use in zones 0 or 1. 
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any marks or 
scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified otherwise. 

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.8EX.MT52.050 Matt Chrome  8 2.5

VALED.10EX.MT52.051 Matt Chrome 10 2.5

VALED.12EX.MT52.052 Matt Chrome 12 2.5

LED EXTERNAL BOX TRIM

LED PROFILES
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LED ROUND HANGING

Product Code Colour External height (mm) Length (m)

 VALED.23.MT52.177 Matt Chrome 23 2.5

Product Code Colour External height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.16.MT52.075 Matt Chrome 16 2.5

LED FULL CORNER SURFACE MOUNTED TILE TRIM
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LED STANDARD CHANNEL BOX

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.07.MT52 Matt Chrome 11 2.5

LED LOW CHANNEL BOX

Product Code Colour External Width (mm) Length (m)

VALED.17.MT52.78 Matt Chrome 17 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.10B.MT52.04 Matt Chrome 10 2.5

VALED.12B.MT52.04 Matt Chrome 12 2.5

LED BOX TILE TRIMLED FULL CORNER SURFACE MOUNTED TILE TRIM
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Product Code Colour External height - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.11.5.XT-853 Matt Silver  6.15 2.5

NARROW LED

Product Code Colour Height - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.13.071 Matt Black  6.9 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.18E.TBL159 Matt Silver  18.4 2.5

SHELF PROFILES

DECORBOARD LED
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WALK-OVER LED

Product Code Colour Diffuser Colour Internal width - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.ALE21.5.MT52 Matt Silver •	 Milky white
•	 Transparent Black

 13.7 2.5

VALED.ALE21.5.MTB19 Matt Black •	 Milky white
•	 Transparent Black

 13.7 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.ALEF27 Matt Silver  8 2.5

FURNITURE PROFILES

Product Code Colour Diffuser Colour Internal width - D (mm) Length (m)

VALED.ALE15.7.MT52 Matt Silver •	 Milky white
•	 Transparent Black

 13.7 2.5

VALED.ALE15.7.MTB19 Matt Black •	 Milky white
•	 Transparent Black

 13.7 2.5
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Product Code Colour Internal width - D (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.6.1.FLAT158 Matt Silver  6.1 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal width (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.20.5.FLAT145 Matt Chrome 20.5 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal width (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.12.7.FLAT158 Matt Chrome  12.7 2.5

LED WIDE FLAT PLASTER BOARD TRIMS

NARROW PLASTER
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SIDE PLASTER LED

Product Code Colour Internal height - D (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.10E.ALET10 Matt Silver  12 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal width (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.9.5.EXTERNAL142 Matt Chrome  9.5 2.5

 LED EXTERNAL PLASTER BOARD TRIMS

Product Code Colour Internal width - D (mm) Length (m)

 VAPL.18E.TBL159 Matt Silver  14.4 2.5

WALL WASH PLASTER
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 LED INTERNAL PLASTER BOARD TRIMS

Product Code Colour Internal width (mm) Length (m)

VAPL.9.5.INTERNAL141 Matt Chrome  9.5 2.5

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.06.MT52 Matt Chrome 11 2.5

LED FLAT BOX 

LED FLAT PLASTER

Product Code Colour Internal width (mm) Length (m)

VALED.12.7.363 Matt Chrome  9.5 2.5
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LED PROFILE COMPACT DOME CHANNEL BOX

Product Code Colour Internal height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.23.MT52.16 Matt Chrome 21 2.5

Product Code Colour External Width (mm) Length (m)

VALED.17.MT52.98 Matt Chrome 17 2.5

Product Code Colour External height (mm) Length (m)

VALED.18.MT52.023 Matt Chrome 18 2.5

LED CORNER SURFACE MOUNTED TILE TRIM

LED FLAT BOX 
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CLADDING

Vroma cladding profiles are an economical alternative to traditional 
tiling. These profiles are available in a range of colours.
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Product Code Colour

VCD.10.75INT.WPG53 Brilliant White

VCD.10.75INT. MT52 Matt Chrome

VCD.10.75INT.BC55 Bright Chrome
Brilliant White Bright Chrome

Vroma Aluminium cladding profile are available in full colour sets. Designed 
for the most popular size of cladding panels. 
Cladding is a popular alternative to traditional tiling. These profiles seal 
off the edges of the cladding leaving a perfect, watertight finish.
Vroma trims are film protected to ensure perfect installation without any 
marks or scratches. All trims are 2.5 meters long unless specified. 

INTERNAL CLADDING
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DUAL INTERNAL/EXTERNAL CLADDING

Product Code Colour
VCD.10.75MULTI.BC55 Bright Chrome
VCD.10.75MULTI.MTB19 Matt Black

Product Code Colour

VCD.10.75EX.WPG53 Brilliant White
VCD.10.75EX.MT52 Matt Chrome
VCD.10.75EX.BC55 Bright Chrome

BRIGHT CHROME MATT BLACK

Bright Chrome Bright Chrome

EXTERNAL CLADDING



73

END-U CLADDING

Product Code Colour

VCD.10.75U.WPG53 Brilliant White
VCD.10.75U.MT52 Matt Chrome
VCD.10.75U.BC55 Bright Chrome

Product Code Colour

VCD.10.75H.WPG53 Brilliant White
VCD.10.75H.MT52 Matt Chrome
VCD.10.75H.BC55 Bright Chrome

Bright Chrome Brilliant white

H-JOINT CLADDING

Bright ChromeBrilliant White
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BRUSHED BRONZE DARKER COPPERBRIGHT COPPERSOFT COPPER LIGHT BRUSHED 
COPPER

LIGHT BRUSHED 
CHROME

BRILLIANT WHITE MATT CHROMEMILL FINISH DEEP BRUSHED 
CHROME

BRUSHED 
STAINLESS STEEL

BRIGHT CHROME BRUSHED GUN 
METAL

DEEP BRUSHED 
GOLD

POLISHED GOLD

MATT BRASSAGED GOLD LIGHT BRUSHED 
BRASS

BRUSHED BRASSBRIGHT BRASS

BRUSHED BLACK POLISHED BLACKMATT BLACKGREY METALLIC MATT GREY

LIGHT GREY STONE PEBBLE STONE TEXTURED METALLIC                      
CHARCOAL

TEXTURED 
METALLIC  GREY

MATT WHITE

ALUMINIUM FINISHES



75

Images provided may not reflect the exact finish. 
Despite every effort made to ensure the accuracy of 
colours and finishes; some colours may vary slightly. 
Please visit vromatrims.co.uk to order a sample for 
an exact finish match.

NATURAL BRASS CHROME PLATED 
BRASS

POLISHED BRASSBRUSHED BRASS

 BRUSHED GOLD  POLISHED GOLD MIRROR FINISH BRUSHED FINISH  BRUSHED BRASS

ANTIQUE 
BURNISHED BRASS

BRUSHED ROSE 
GOLD

MIRROR ROSE 
GOLD

ANTIQUE BRUSHED 
BRASS

VINTAGE BRONZE ANTIQUE BRUSHED 
BRONZE

 BRUSHED BLACK 
NICKEL

 POLISHED BLACK 
NICKEL

STAINLESS STEEL FINISHES

BRASS FINISHES

BURNISHED BRASS

BRONZED BRASS
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0161 635 0171
sales@vroma.co.uk
vromatrims.co.uk


